Amsterdam Swim Cup 2009
Amsterdam, 16. - 19.4.2009

AMSTERDAM
SWIM CUP

Event 27
19-04-2009 - 9:00

Women, 50m Fly

Richttijd WK Rome 0.26.11 EJK Praag 0.28.42

Senioren Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank name

Hinkelien Schreuder
Inge Dekker
Marleen Veldhuis
Chantal Groot
Daniela Samulski
Magdalena Kuras
Kelly de Jong
Lenneke van Schaik
Jessica Spruit

Lisa Dreesens

Lotte Goosen
Mirosalva Syllabova
Parand Zarekiani
Andrea Kneppers
Tessa Brouwer
Moniek Nijhuis
Marina Scheepbouwer
Roxanne Linders
Melanie van Gemert
Christel Vinke

Géke Heinsbroek
Cleo Denise Bol
Maaike de Waard
Jolanda Post

Anouk Elzerman
Kyra Rietveld
Jocelyn Spruit
Chantalle van der Fluit
llse van Hoorn

Vera van Delden
Silke Oude Weernink
Macy Oortwijn

Merel van der Ent
Loes van Ooijen
Mariska Scheel
Jamie de Jong

Inge Pepping
Nilshaira Isenia
Roos Brugman
Femke Remmits
Jara Schmidt
Sophie Sollie
Marianne vd Poll
Mieke Jansen
Karlijn Hoogstede
Irene Teufer
Sharona Micoch
Linda Kolkman
Noortje van den Boom
Janet van der Poel
Angelique Oertel
Brenda Zwarthoed
Kimberley van Wijk
Mirre Thomas
Daniélle de Groot
Celine Hoogendijk
Cyril Landstra
Melissa Zwaan
Pauline van Dam
Rosanne Padt
Michelle Hoogendoorn

club name

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
E.ON-NZA

SG Essen

Sweden

E.ON-NZA

De Dolfijn

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
Noord Limburg(SG)
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
SK Aquasport Levice
E.ON-NZA
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
E.ON-NZA

De Dolfijn

De Columbiaan

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
De Schotejil

YAV

wvZz

WZ&PC Purmerend
De Zeehond '73

DIO

De Dolfijn

TriVia

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
DAW-FINENZO
Zwemlust/Utrecht(SG)
AZL

De Dinkel

DWK

De Stormvogel
ESCA Zwemmen

De Lansingh

De Dolfijn

De Rijn

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
ZV Westland Dijkglas
One Team Swimming
De Columbiaan
Zeester Meerval
DAW-FINENZO
NDD

Zeester Meerval
DAW-FINENZO
DAW-FINENZO
ESCA Zwemmen
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
LZ 1886

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
DAW-FINENZO

Van Uden-De Gouwe
Zwemlust/Utrecht(SG)
DAW-FINENZO
Vlaardingen

Zeester Meerval
DAW-FINENZO
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
DAW-FINENZO

De Whee

entry time

26.00
25.89
25.94
26.03
26.76
27.39
28.14
27.53
27.75
28.61
28.50
28.94
29.49
29.25
30.69
29.55
28.90
29.10
30.29
30.82
31.05
29.93
31.86
30.72
30.81
29.79
29.69
31.92
30.65
31.30
31.24
32.13
30.79
31.76
31.38
30.90
31.02
30.36
31.89
30.50
31.83
31.63
31.09
33.49
31.18
32.47
31.72
32.40
34.12
31.66
31.69
38.32
33.32
34.57
33.42
35.41
32.88
31.82
32.89
32.79
35.99

8402192
8500628
7900894
8200562
109546
AR9288
9101474
8603124
9103756
9105798
9205306
90syllabova
9402150
9302216
9105548
8803188
8402154
9204230
9303612
9400152
9300312
9403314
9600604
9004848
9005914
9300624
9302044
9206406
9001578
9301308
9002854
9500722
9303976
9205180
9306344
9300898
9402308
8907234
9500724
9603692
9405062
9400140
8903352
9206720
9404800
9602340
9406178
9302994
9400574
9301842
9307612
9604938
9402040
9506002
9303868
9601596
9305722
9103666
9304422
9501582
9503718

Time
25.98
26.08
26.31
26.80
27.25
27.56
27.71
27.95
28.11
28.79
28.89
29.00
29.01
29.09
29.16
29.36
29.49
29.56
29.82
29.85
30.02
30.09
30.29
30.30
30.31
30.46
30.48
30.58
30.60
30.64
30.79
30.91
30.93
30.97
31.08
31.16
31.17
31.20
31.30
31.36
31.46
31.58
31.63
31.71
31.93
32.00
32.01
32.16
32.28
32.44
32.49
32.54
32.58
32.72
32.83
32.89
33.01
33.06
33.15
33.31
33.43

RT

+0,84
+0,81
+0,81
+0,85
+0,78
+0,88
+0,86
+0,80
+0,78
+0,86
+0,80
+0,87
+0,91
+0,96
+0,93
+0,85
+0,88
+0,60
+0,90
+0,70
+0,75
+0,79
+0,84
+0,74
+0,87
+0,86
+0,79
+0,84
+0,96
+0,82
+0,88
+0,94
+0,79
+0,91
+0,83
+0,91
+0,94
+0,87
+0,89
+0,83
+0,90
+0,87
+0,79
+0,95
+0,84
+0,98
+1,02
+0,95
+0,81
+0,86
+0,82
+0,91
+0,89
+0,82
+0,91
+0,90
+0,81
+0,85
+0,85
+0,92
+0,87

DOV>>>>>>>>

Pts

986
975
950
898
855
826
813
792
779
725
717
709
708
703
697
683
674
670
652
650
639
635
622
622
621
612
611
605
604
601
592
586
584
582
576
572
571
569
564
561
555
549
546
542
531
528
527
520
514
507
504
502
500
494
489
486
481
479
475
468
463
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2009

Amsterdam, 16. - 19.4.2009 WM CUI
Event 27, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, Senioren Open
Rank name club name entry time Time RT Pts
62. Aimée Groenveld De Houtrib 35.04 9503394 33.50 +0,96 460
63. Natalie van der Hoeven Vlaardingen 32.43 8901786 33.58 +1,04 457
64. Iris Barendregt Van Vliet Barracuda 33.95 8600172 34.87 +0,87 408
65. Iranila Pattipilohy De Dolfijn 37.45 9605230 35.17 +0,87 398
66. Cynthia de Galan Kon. AZ 1870 35.67 9203416 35.89 +0,91 374
67. Kimberley Kranenberg De Whee 35.88 9400292 36.46 +0,95 357
68. Maxime Verschuur De Dolfijn 36.13 9500804 36.82 +0,88 346
DNS Theodora Drakou Hellenic S.F. 28.40 92drakou
DNS Fabiola Molina Brazil 28.00 75molina
WDR Gabriella Fagundez Sweden 27.90 AA7285
sick Sarah Sjostrom Sweden 26.96 BN4493

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 2411

= 2 i
DEVELOP topsport § amsterdam S%EdDK?I;;erparkbad

Registered to KNZB

P 73

19-04-2009 15:32 - Page 2

‘ON



